
bakery specialities

cafe Vandermey

BACON EGG & CHEESE
Bacon, Fried Egg and American Cheese
Sandwich on Your Choice of Croissant, Toasted
Bread or Bagel.

THE STARTER
Fried Egg and Cheese Sandwich on Your
Choice of Croissant, Toasted Bread, or Bagel.

BREAKFAST STRATA
Our Special House-made Egg Strata Changes
Every Week! Ask Your Server About This
Week's Flavor.

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE
Choice of Plain or Everything Bagel.

YOGURT PARFAIT
Vanilla Yogurt Topped with Granola and
Berries.

BREAD CHOICES:
Plain or Everything Bagel, Whole Grain Wheat,
Sourdough, Rye, or Croissant.

6.00

4.50

6.00

2.50

4.50

PASTRY
Featuring a Rotating Weekly Delight!

COOKIE
Daily - Chocolate Chip Cookie
Weekly Featured Favorite

MUFFIN
Weekly Specialty Feature

3.00

2.00

4.00

coffee menu

breakfast

beverages
MILK - 14OZ
2% or Chocolate

BOTTLED JUICE - 12OZ
Apple or Orange

BOTTLED SAN PELLEGRINO

CANNED SODA - 12OZ
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite.

2.00

2.25

2.50

2.00

Coffee Beverages are 16oz

HOUSE BLEND
Regular & Decaffeinated

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MACCHIATO

MOCHA

SPECIALTY COFFEE SYRUPS
Vanilla, Hazelnut, Peppermint, and Sugar Free
Vanilla, Pumpkin Spice

SPECIALTY COFFEE SAUCE
Caramel or Chocolate

HOT COCOA

MIGHTY LEAF HOT TEA
Flavors: African Nectar, Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Green Dragon, Orange Blossom, White Orchid

ADD SHOT OF ESPRESSO

1.50

3.25

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

3.50

2.00

1.50

Fall Menu 2024

Consumer Advisory: Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw.  
Consuming raw or undercooked  meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



soup

cafe Vandermey

SOUP DU JOUR
Made Fresh Daily.

BEEF BARLEY
Tender chunks of Angus beef and hearty barley in a
rich beef stock with diced tomatoes, carrots,
onions, potatoes, celery, green beans, peas and
sweet corn.

Cup 5.00 Bowl 8.00

Cup 5.00 Bowl 8.00

stacked

Greens

sides
BAG OF CHIPS
FRESH CUT FRUIT

1.50

3.00

Plain or Everything Bagel, Whole Grain Wheat, 
Sourdough, Rye, or Croissant.

Dressing Selection: Bleu Cheese, Caesar, French, Honey 
Mustard, Ranch, Balsamic Vinaigrette, and Raspberry 
Vinaigrette.

TURKEY OR HAM *
Sliced Turkey, or Ham and Smoked Gouda
Cheese. Served on Your Choice of Bread.

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH *
Sliced American Cheese Melted on Your Choice of
Toasted Bread.
Add Sliced Tomato & Onion 1.00
Add Bacon 3.00

CLASSIC B.L.T. *
Stacked Crispy Thick Cut Bacon with Lettuce and
Tomato and Mayo. Served on Your Choice of
Toasted Bread.

CHOPPED ITALIAN SUB
Chopped Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Gouda
Cheese, and red onion mixed together with Italian
herb Mayo on Leaf Lettuce. Served on an 8 inch
Brioche Sub Bun.

SEAFOOD SALAD SANDWICH *
Imitation crab, onions, celery, and mayo with
lettuce and tomato, on your choice of bread

9.00

4.50

9.00

10.00

9.00

MARKET SALAD *
Romaine Lettuce, Sliced Cucumber, Cherry
Tomatoes, Cheddar Cheese and Croutons. Served
with Your Choice of Dressing.

CAESAR SALAD *
Romaine Lettuce, Shaved Parmesan Cheese, and
Croutons. Served with Caesar Dressing.

FALL CRANBERRY SALAD
Mixed Greens, Dried Cranberries, Candied
Pecans, Gouda Cheese, and Bacon Bits. Served
with Your Choice of Dressing

COBB SALAD
Chopped romaine lettuce, diced chicken breast,
bacon bits, tomatoes, boiled egg, smashed
avocado and Bleu cheese

ADD TO YOUR SALAD: CHICKEN 6.50

Side 4.00 Entree 7.50

Side 4.00 Entree 6.00

Side 5.00 Entree 10.00

Side 8.00 Entree 15.00
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order on line: www.porterhills.ordervt.com

HOURS OF OPERATION
Monday - Friday

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

combos
HALF SANDWICH* & CUP SOUP

HALF SANDWICH* & SIDE SALAD

9.00

8.00

Consumer Advisory: Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. 
Consuming raw or undercooked  meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.


