CAFE VANDERMEY

Fall Menu 2024

BAKERY SPECIALITIES		COFFEE MENU	
PASTRY	3.00	Coffee Beverages are 16oz	
Featuring a Rotating Weekly Delight!		HOUSE BLEND Regular & Decaffeinated	1.50
COOKIE Daily - Chocolate Chip Cookie Weekly Featured Favorite	2.00	AMERICANO	3.25
		CAPPUCCINO	4.75
MUFFIN Weekly Specialty Feature	4.00	LATTE	4.75
		MACCHIATO	4.75
		MOCHA	4.75
BREAKFAST		SPECIALTY COFFEE SYRUPS Vanilla, Hazelnut, Peppermint, and Sugar Free	
BACON EGG & CHEESE	6.00	Vanilla, Pumpkin Spice	
Bacon, Fried Egg and American Chees Sandwich on Your Choice of Croissant, Bread or Bagel.		SPECIALTY COFFEE SAUCE Caramel or Chocolate	
THE STARTER	4.50	HOT COCOA	3.50
Fried Egg and Cheese Sandwich on Yo Choice of Croissant, Toasted Bread, or		MIGHTY LEAF HOT TEA 2.00 Flavors: African Nectar, Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Dragon, Orange Blossom, White Orchid	
BREAKFAST STRATA	6.00		
Our Special House-made Egg Strata C Every Week! Ask Your Server About Th Week's Flavor.		ADD SHOT OF ESPRESSO	1.50
BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE Choice of Plain or Everything Bagel.	2.50	BEVERAGES	
YOGURT PARFAIT Vanilla Yogurt Topped with Granola and	4.50 nd	MILK - 14OZ 2% or Chocolate	2.00
Berries.		BOTTLED JUICE - 120Z Apple or Orange	2.25
BREAD CHOICES: Plain or Everything Bagel, Whole Grain Wheat,		BOTTLED SAN PELLEGRINO	2.50
Sourdough, Rye, or Croissant.		CANNED SODA - 12OZ	2.00

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite.

CAFE VANDERMEY

Fall Menu 2024

SOUP

SOUP DU JOUR

Made Fresh Daily.

Cup 5.00 Bowl 8.00

BEEF BARLEY

Tender chunks of Angus beef and hearty barley in a rich beef stock with diced tomatoes, carrots, onions, potatoes, celery, green beans, peas and sweet corn.

Cup 5.00 Bowl 8.00

GREENS

Dressing Selection: Bleu Cheese, Caesar, French, Honey Mustard, Ranch, Balsamic Vinaigrette, and Raspberry Vinaigrette.

MARKET SALAD *

Romaine Lettuce, Sliced Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, Cheddar Cheese and Croutons. Served with Your Choice of Dressing.

Side 4.00 Entree 7.50

CAESAR SALAD *

Romaine Lettuce, Shaved Parmesan Cheese, and Croutons. Served with Caesar Dressing.

Side 4.00 Entree 6.00

FALL CRANBERRY SALAD

Mixed Greens, Dried Cranberries, Candied Pecans, Gouda Cheese, and Bacon Bits. Served with Your Choice of Dressing

Side 5.00 Entree 10.00

COBB SALAD

Chopped romaine lettuce, diced chicken breast, bacon bits, tomatoes, boiled egg, smashed avocado and Bleu cheese Side 8.00 Entree 15.00

ADD TO YOUR SALAD: CHICKEN 6.50

HOURS OF OPERATION

MONDAY - FRIDAY 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

ORDER ON LINE: WWW.PORTERHILLS.ORDERVT.COM

STACKED

Plain or Everything Bagel, Whole Grain Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, or Croissant.

TURKEY OR HAM *

9.00

Sliced Turkey, or Ham and Smoked Gouda Cheese. Served on Your Choice of Bread.

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH *

4.50

Sliced American Cheese Melted on Your Choice of Toasted Bread.

Add Sliced Tomato & Onion 1.00 Add Bacon 3.00

CLASSIC B.L.T. *

9.00

Stacked Crispy Thick Cut Bacon with Lettuce and Tomato and Mayo. Served on Your Choice of Toasted Bread.

CHOPPED ITALIAN SUB

10.00

Chopped Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Gouda Cheese, and red onion mixed together with Italian herb Mayo on Leaf Lettuce. Served on an 8 inch Brioche Sub Bun

SEAFOOD SALAD SANDWICH *

9.00

8.00

Imitation crab, onions, celery, and mayo with lettuce and tomato, on your choice of bread

COMBOS

HALF SANDWICH*	& CUP SOUP	9.00
-----------------------	------------	------

HALF SANDWICH* & SIDE SALAD

SIDES

BAG OF CHIPS	1.50
FRESH CUT FRUIT	3.00